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TRANSCRIPT EVALUATION FORM 
Student Name: _____________________________________________________________________ 

Name of Transfer College/University: __________________________________________________ 
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EWU      

Course Dept. 

Equivalent 

EWU 

Course ID 

Equivalent 

EWU         

Credit Hours 

Grade 

1        
2        
3        
4        
5        
6        
7        
8        
9        
10        
11        
12        
13        
14        
15        
16        
17        
18        
19        
20        
21        
22        
23        
24        
25        

 

Advisor/Evaluator: ___________________________________________ Date: __________________ 

Registrar: __________________________________________________ Date: __________________ 

 


